Sat 25" Nov
Fri 1°* Dec
Sat 2" Dec
Sun 3" Dec
Sun 3" Dec
Fri 8" Dec
Sat 9"

Sun 10"

Wed 13" Dec

Sat 16™ Dec
Sat 16" Dec
Sun 17" Dec
Sun 17" Dec
Sat 23" Dec
Sun 24™ Dec

Sun 24" Dec
Sun 24" Dec

Mon 25" Dec

Sat 30" Dec
Sun 31% Dec
Sat 6" Jan
sun 7" Jan
Sun 7™ Jan

Sun 7™ Jan

Advent and Christmastide at a glance

10-12am
5-8pm
5:30pm
10:30am
5pm
1lam
5:30pm
10:30am
6:30pm
10am
5:30pm
10:30am
5pm
5:30pm
10:30am

7pm
Midnight
10:30am

5:30pm
10:30am
5:30pm
10:30am
11:30am

7pm

Hall

Hall

Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church

Church
Church
Church

Church
Church
Church
Church
Hall
Hall

Advent Fair

Crib Festival

Vigil Mass

1°" Sunday of Advent

Quiet Taize Service

Mass for Sick & Housebound
Vigil Mass

2" Sunday of Advent
Alternative Reconciliation Service
Reconciliation Service

Vigil Mass

3" Sunday of Advent

Carol Service and Buffet
Vigil Mass

4™ Sunday of Advent

Vigil Mass
Midnight Mass

Christmas Day Mass

Vigil Mass

Holy Family

Vigil Mass

The Epiphany of the Lord
Epiphany Party & Children’s Party
Epiphany Prayer and Praise



Sat 25" Nov
Fri 1°* Dec
Sat 2" Dec
Sun 3" Dec
Sun 3" Dec
Fri 8" Dec
Sat 9"

Sun 10"

Wed 13" Dec

Sat 16™ Dec
Sat 16" Dec
Sun 17" Dec
Sun 17" Dec
Sat 23" Dec
Sun 24™ Dec

Sun 24" Dec
Sun 24" Dec

Mon 25" Dec

Sat 30" Dec
Sun 31% Dec
Sat 6" Jan
sun 7" Jan
Sun 7™ Jan

Sun 7™ Jan

Advent and Christmastide at a glance

10-12am
5-8pm
5:30pm
10:30am
5pm
1lam
5:30pm
10:30am
6:30pm
10am
5:30pm
10:30am
5pm
5:30pm
10:30am

7pm
Midnight
10:30am

5:30pm
10:30am
5:30pm
10:30am
11:30am

7pm

Hall

Hall

Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church

Church
Church
Church

Church
Church
Church
Church
Hall
Hall

Advent Fair

Crib Festival

Vigil Mass

1°" Sunday of Advent

Quiet Taize Service

Mass for Sick & Housebound
Vigil Mass

2" Sunday of Advent
Alternative Reconciliation Service
Reconciliation Service

Vigil Mass

3" Sunday of Advent

Carol Service and Buffet
Vigil Mass

4™ Sunday of Advent

Vigil Mass
Midnight Mass

Christmas Day Mass

Vigil Mass

Holy Family

Vigil Mass

The Epiphany of the Lord
Epiphany Party & Children’s Party
Epiphany Prayer and Praise



