## <u>Advent and Christmastide at a glance</u>

Sat 25 <sup>th</sup> Nov	10-12am	Hall	Advent Fair
Fri 1 <sup>st</sup> Dec	5-8pm	Hall	Crib Festival
Sat 2 <sup>nd</sup> Dec	5:30pm	Church	Vigil Mass
Sun 3 <sup>rd</sup> Dec	10:30am	Church	1 <sup>st</sup> Sunday of Advent
Sun 3 <sup>rd</sup> Dec	5pm	Church	Quiet Taize Service
Fri 8 <sup>th</sup> Dec	11am	Church	Mass for Sick & Housebound
Sat 9 <sup>th</sup>	5:30pm	Church	Vigil Mass
Sun 10 <sup>th</sup>	10:30am	Church	2 <sup>nd</sup> Sunday of Advent
Wed 13 <sup>th</sup> Dec	6:30pm	Church	Alternative Reconciliation Service
Sat 16 <sup>th</sup> Dec	10am	Church	Reconciliation Service
Sat 16 <sup>th</sup> Dec	5:30pm	Church	Vigil Mass
Sun 17 <sup>th</sup> Dec	10:30am	Church	3 <sup>rd</sup> Sunday of Advent
Sun 17 <sup>th</sup> Dec	5pm	Church	Carol Service and Buffet
Sat 23 <sup>rd</sup> Dec	5:30pm	Church	Vigil Mass
Sun 24 <sup>th</sup> Dec	10:30am	Church	4 <sup>th</sup> Sunday of Advent
Sun 24 <sup>th</sup> Dec	<b>7</b> pm	Church	Vigil Mass
Sun 24 <sup>th</sup> Dec	Midnight	Church	Midnight Mass
Mon 25 <sup>th</sup> Dec	10:30am	Church	Christmas Day Mass
Sat 30 <sup>th</sup> Dec	5:30pm	Church	Vigil Mass
Sun 31 <sup>st</sup> Dec	10:30am	Church	Holy Family
Sat 6 <sup>th</sup> Jan	5:30pm	Church	Vigil Mass
Sun 7 <sup>th</sup> Jan	10:30am	Church	The Epiphany of the Lord
Sun 7 <sup>th</sup> Jan	11:30am	Hall	Epiphany Party & Children's Party
Sun 7 <sup>th</sup> Jan	7pm	Hall	Epiphany Prayer and Praise

## <u>Advent and Christmastide at a glance</u>

Sat 25 <sup>th</sup> Nov	10-12am	Hall	Advent Fair
Fri 1 <sup>st</sup> Dec	5-8pm	Hall	Crib Festival
Sat 2 <sup>nd</sup> Dec	5:30pm	Church	Vigil Mass
Sun 3 <sup>rd</sup> Dec	10:30am	Church	1 <sup>st</sup> Sunday of Advent
Sun 3 <sup>rd</sup> Dec	5pm	Church	Quiet Taize Service
Fri 8 <sup>th</sup> Dec	11am	Church	Mass for Sick & Housebound
Sat 9 <sup>th</sup>	5:30pm	Church	Vigil Mass
Sun 10 <sup>th</sup>	10:30am	Church	2 <sup>nd</sup> Sunday of Advent
Wed 13 <sup>th</sup> Dec	6:30pm	Church	Alternative Reconciliation Service
Sat 16 <sup>th</sup> Dec	10am	Church	Reconciliation Service
Sat 16 <sup>th</sup> Dec	5:30pm	Church	Vigil Mass
Sun 17 <sup>th</sup> Dec	10:30am	Church	3 <sup>rd</sup> Sunday of Advent
Sun 17 <sup>th</sup> Dec	5pm	Church	Carol Service and Buffet
Sat 23 <sup>rd</sup> Dec	5:30pm	Church	Vigil Mass
Sun 24 <sup>th</sup> Dec	10:30am	Church	4 <sup>th</sup> Sunday of Advent
Sun 24 <sup>th</sup> Dec	<b>7</b> pm	Church	Vigil Mass
Sun 24 <sup>th</sup> Dec	Midnight	Church	Midnight Mass
Mon 25 <sup>th</sup> Dec	10:30am	Church	Christmas Day Mass
Sat 30 <sup>th</sup> Dec	5:30pm	Church	Vigil Mass
Sun 31 <sup>st</sup> Dec	10:30am	Church	Holy Family
Sat 6 <sup>th</sup> Jan	5:30pm	Church	Vigil Mass
Sun 7 <sup>th</sup> Jan	10:30am	Church	The Epiphany of the Lord
Sun 7 <sup>th</sup> Jan	11:30am	Hall	Epiphany Party & Children's Party
Sun 7 <sup>th</sup> Jan	7pm	Hall	Epiphany Prayer and Praise